Olíno

Olino Uniforms Expands to the UAE with New Office in Dubai

Dubai, UAE - April 2025

Olino Uniforms, a leading developer and supplier of high-quality airline uniforms, proudly announces the opening of its new department, Olino Uniforms Trading LLC, in Dubai. This expansion marks a significant step in strengthening our presence in the Middle East and enhancing our service to airline clients in the region.

With years of experience in designing and supplying premium uniforms for pilots, cabin crew, and ground staff, Olino Uniforms has built a strong reputation for delivering both customized and readymade uniform solutions to airlines worldwide. Our commitment to quality, innovation, and customer service has positioned us as a trusted partner in the aviation industry.

To lead this new department and ensure exceptional service to our clients in the UAE, we are delighted to introduce **Thusshanta Jayaraathne**, who will be in charge of Olino Uniforms Trading LLC. With extensive experience in the industry, Thusshanta will play a key role in providing tailored solutions to meet the unique needs of our customers in the region.

"We are thrilled to establish a stronger presence in Dubai and bring our expertise closer to our clients in the UAE," said Lars Kølbæk, CEO at Olino Uniforms. "With Thusshanta leading our new department, we are confident that we will continue to provide superior uniform solutions that meet the highest industry standards."

The opening of Olino Uniforms Trading LLC in Dubai reflects our ongoing commitment to serving the aviation sector with excellence and efficiency. We look forward to building lasting relationships with airlines in the Middle East and beyond.

For more information, please contact: Lars Kølbæk - lk@olino.dk ww.w.olinouniforms.com

About Olino Uniforms

Olino Uniforms is a global provider of high-quality airline uniforms, offering both customized and ready-made solutions for pilots, cabin crew, and ground staff. With a strong focus on craftsmanship, durability, and comfort, Olino Uniforms is the preferred choice for over 90 airline clients worldwide.

olinouniforms.com

Olino Uniforms Trading LLC | P.O. Box 9459 | Office D12 | Spider Business Center, 9th Floor | Conrad Business Tower | Sheikh Zayed Road | Dubai | UAE | Phone +971 50 917 2553 | E-mail tj@olino.ae